Sija Nimi

1. Pauli Suikka

2. Pertti Myyry

3. Veli Heinonen

4. Matti Simonen

5. Timo Kaukonen

6. Martti Péllanen

7. Markku Holopainen
8. Martti Nissinen

9. Osmo Kinnunen
10. Hannu Huotari

11. Raimo Tuominen
12. Aki Rasanen

13. Matti Kosonen

14. Timo Turunen

15. Seppo Martikainen
16. Erkki Korhonen
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Jukka Linnila

Matti Karjalainen
Antero Kayhko
Veijo Hirvonen
Henrik Tossavainen

. Arvi Pelkonen

Jouni Toppinen
Heikki Matikainen
Tapani Kurki
Osmo Pirinen
Matti Ruotsalainen
Heimo Happonen
IImari Lehkonen
Veijo Heiskanen
Erkki Tuura
Rauno Myllys
Kalevi Sallinen
Juha Pousi

Risto Kamula

. Aarne Turunen
. Tapani Hovatov

Heikki Eerikdinen
Jukka Tiilikainen

. ARVO TURUNEN
. Seppo Vayrynen
. Jyrki Haaraoja

. Aarne Jumppanen

Matti Hokkanen
Kyoésti Kauppinen

. Ari Hartikainen

Reijo Kinnari

. Teijo Natunen
. Tapio Saastamoinen

Seura

Kuopion Eldakkeensaajat ry
Rantakylan Eldkkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Pieksamaen Eldakkeensaajat

Suur-Lappeenrannan Eldkkeensaajat ry

Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kuopion Eldkkeensaajat ry
Rantakylan Eldakkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Virtain Elakkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
Heindveden Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
lisalmen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Punkaharjun Elakkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
Ruokolahden Eldkkeensaajat ry
Lohilahden Eldkkeensaajat
lisalmen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Parasta aikaa EKL ry

Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Kuopion Eldkkeensaajat ry
Keiteleen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
Kuusamon Eldkkeensaajat
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Kuopion Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Ruokolahden Eldakkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Tuupovaaran Eldkkeensaajat
Juuan Eldkkeensaajat ry

litin Elakkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
lisalmen Eldakkeensaajat ry
Ruokolahden Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Heindveden Eldakkeensaajat ry
Keiteleen Eldkkeensaajat ry
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Raimo Avuinen
Aimo Rautio
Reino Tuovinen
Juhani Raatikainen
Harri Kdhara
Keijo Koistinen
Kari Tiainen
Juhani Matilainen
Vesa Matto
Aimo Peltonen
Esa Kannonmaki
Kalle Piironen
Hannu lhalainen
Tenho Seppédnen
Raimo Kontinen
Martti Jappinen
Kauko Wilkman
Markku Putkonen
Harri Raita

Ari Aaltonen
Pertti Kahara
Markku Talonpoika
Heikki Kukkonen
Eino Viinanen
Heikki Karvinen
Jukka Kauppinen
Taisto Huotari
Jouni Turunen
Yrjo Ahola

Lassi Kakkonen
Tatu Lehtosaari
Esa Summanen
Pertti Kujanpaa
Aulis Lintunen
Eino Kaikkonen
Seppo Koivusaari
Pentti Hirvonen
Henrik Rantanen
Matti Vilkki
Jorma Tenhunen
Raimo Kokko

Rantasalmen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry
Keiteleen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Pyhaseldn Eldakkeensaajat
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Kuopion Eldakkeensaajat ry
Kerimden Eldkkdansaajat ry
Kuopion Eldakkeensaajat ry
Ruokolahden Eldkkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Heindveden Eldkkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Ruokolahden Eldkkeensaajat ry
Rantasalmen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Joroisten Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kuopion Eldkkeensaajat ry
Turun Eldakkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry

Suur-Lappeenrannan Eldkkeensaajat ry

Rantasalmen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Rantasalmen Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Joroisten Eldkkeensaajat ry
Parikkalan Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Juuan Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kellarpellon Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry

Turun Eldkkeensaajat ry
Raakkylan Eldkkeensaajat ry
Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat ry
Haminanseudun Oloneuvokset ry
Punkaharjun Elakkeensaajat ry
Raakkylan Eldkkeensaajat ry
Kiteen Elakkeensaajat ry

Juuan Eldkkeensaajat ry
Raakkylan Elakkeensaajat ry



Kaloja

5,820
5,388
5,108
4,494
4,458
4,168
3,524
3,456
3,426
3,186
3,056
2,980
2,910
2,870
2,826
2,724
2,598
2,586
2,574
2,558
2,508
2,420
2,418
2,406
2,158
2,132
2,112
2,050
2,002
1,872
1,860
1,842
1,804
1,750
1,746
1,684
1,570
1,548
1,532
1,510
1,496
1,490
1,406
1,372
1,350
1,322
1,248
1,242
1,204



1,186
1,178
1,176
1,164
1,126
1,126
1,114
1,114
1,072
1,064
1,046
1,024
0,974
0,930
0,918
0,862
0,860
0,840
0,838
0,826
0,822
0,810
0,752
0,716
0,702
0,660
0,638
0,556
0,554
0,512
0,428
0,388
0,372
0,346
0,226
0,148
0,122
0,068



